
#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 3 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verocai Andrea (03/2675) 0 0 4 5 3 6 2 5 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zussino Rudi (03/2480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 24 55 2,29

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 23 47 2,04

Verocai Andrea 03/2675 16 24 1,50

Naccari Davide 03/2210 8 11 1,38

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 6 8 1,33

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 3 5 1,67

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 10 5 0,50

Sina Severino 03/2218 3 4 1,33

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 3 2 0,67

Zussino Rudi 03/2480 0 0 0,00

Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 3 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 29 50 1,72

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 28 38 1,36

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 18 24 1,33

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 15 19 1,27

Iob Valentino 03/1212 19 18 0,95

Serafini Luca 03/2448 14 5 0,36

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 5 0 0,00

Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marian Stefano (03/678) 4 3 3 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nadalini Gabriele (03/073) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 3 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marian Simone (03/2737) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secco Enrico (03/732) 1 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milan Claudio (03/731) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marian Stefano 03/678 23 47 2,04

Nadalini Gabriele 03/073 16 29 1,81

Clarotto Loris 03/734 20 28 1,40

Marian Simone 03/2737 18 22 1,22

Secco Enrico 03/732 10 14 1,40

Milan Claudio 03/731 12 6 0,50

Tonet Andrea 03/730 9 5 0,56

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 4 0 0,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 3 5 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 1 2 4 12 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 4 4 0 0 3 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistutta Alec (03/473) 0 0 2 5 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 26 68 2,62

Ursella Andrea 03/932 31 60 1,94

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 18 38 2,11

Moretti Andrea 03/290 22 32 1,45

Monachello Manuel 03/935 24 27 1,12

Battistutta Alec 03/473 7 8 1,14



Real Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 1 3 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 8 0 0 2 4 3 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Daniele 03/1944 26 41 1,58

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 23 32 1,39

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 20 31 1,55

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 15 20 1,33

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 10 12 1,20

Bier Antonio 03/2058 9 9 1,00

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 9 8 0,89

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 3 4 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clements Samuel (03/2762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 32 86 2,69

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 30 57 1,90

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 14 33 2,36

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 20 26 1,30

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 14 18 1,29

Clements Samuel 03/2762 5 15 3,00

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 7 13 1,86

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 4 7 1,75

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 2 3 1,50

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 0 0 0,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codutti Gianluca (03/2687) 4 8 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bin Alex (03/2758) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Massimilano (03/2716) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Fabio (03/2688) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micoli Barbara (03/2006) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 18 47 2,61

Codutti Gianluca 03/2687 26 22 0,85

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 17 18 1,06

Di Bin Alex 03/2758 15 15 1,00

De Angelis Massimilano 03/2716 14 12 0,86

Piccoli Fabio 03/2688 14 12 0,86

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 10 10 1,00

Micoli Barbara 03/2006 14 2 0,14


